Game Location:

TermNum

1032
1032
1032
1032
1032

Total Unclaimed for:

MV

Num

18979
19412
19468
19469
19558

Unclaimed Wins

Run Date:

Days Before Unclaimed:

Value

$0.40
$15.00
$0.50
$0.50
$0.50

Month

7

NumGames

Year:

o1 o101t w o

7/17/2024

2024

30

GameNumSold

293336
294424
294649
294649
294951

Month 7

6/1/24

6/12/24
6/14/24
6/14/24
6/16/24

$16.90

Year: 2024

Unclaimed On

71124

7/13/24
7114124
7114124
7/16/24



