Unclaimed Wins

		Rı	in Date:	7/17/2024		
Game Location:	MV				Month 7	Year: 2024
		Days Before	Unclaimed:	30		
<u>TermNum</u>	<u>SeqNum</u>	Value	NumGames	GameNumSold	Sold On	Unclaimed On
1032	18979	\$0.40	10	293336	6/1/24	7/1/24
1032	19412	\$15.00	3	294424	6/12/24	7/13/24
1032	19468	\$0.50	5	294649	6/14/24	7/14/24
1032	19469	\$0.50	5	294649	6/14/24	7/14/24
1032	19558	\$0.50	5	294951	6/16/24	7/16/24
Total Unclaimed for:		Month	7 Year:	2024	\$16.90	